The Bergoz Instrumentation Current
Transformer (CT) provides an accurate, non
destructive (non contact), measurement of single
or repetitive unipolar or bipolar pulses, or
continuous wave.
Transformer
The product range offers the measurement of currents
from micro-amps to 20K amps, at frequencies ranging

Toshima-ku, Tokyo 170-0004, Japan
Fax: 03-3918-5712 - Tel.: 03-3918-5326
Manufacturer
BERGOZ Instrumentation
Espace Allondon Ouest
01630 Saint Genis Pouilly, France
Fax: +33-450.426.643 - Tel.: +33-450.426.642
GMW May 2005, V1.6
CT Current
Dimensions
Model        Output (V/A)       Output (V/A) Max rms Max Peak Droop Rise Max l.t * -3db low -3db high
in 1M in 50 (A) (A) (%/us) (ns) (As) in 50 (Hz) (MHz)
CT-B5.0 5.0 2.5 2 200 3 0.875 0.0001 4800 400
CT-B2.5 2.5 1.25 5 400 0.75 0.7 0.0004 1200 500
CT-B1.0 1.0 0.5 8 1000 0.13 0.7 0.0025 200 500
CT-B0.5 0.5 0.25 11 2000 0.03 1.75 0.01 48 200
CT-B0.25 0.25 0.125 16 4000 0.015 3.5 0.04 24 100
CT-B0.1 0.1 0.05 25 10000 0.006 7 0.25 10 50
CT-B0.05 0.05 0.025 35 20000 0.003 17.5 1 5 20
CT-C5.0 5.0 2.5 2 200 3 0.875 0.0002 4800 400
CT-C2.5 2.5 1.25 5 400 0.75 0.7 0.0008 1200 500
CT-C1.0 1.0 0.5 11 1000 0.13 0.7 0.005 200 500
CT-C0.5 0.5 0.25 16 2000 0.03 1.75 0.02 48 200
CT-C0.25 0.25 0.125 22 4000 0.01 3.5 0.08 12 100
CT-C0.1 0.1 0.05 35 10000 0.004 7 0.5 6 50
CT-C0.05 0.05 0.025 50 20000 0.002 17.5 2 3 20
CT-D5.0 5.0 2.5 2 200 3 0.875 0.0002 4800 400
CT-D2.5 2.5 1.25 5 400 0.75 0.7 0.0008 1200 500
CT-D1.0 1.0 0.5 11 1000 0.13 0.7 0.005 200 500
CT-D0.5 0.5 0.25 16 2000 0.03 1.75 0.02 48 200
CT-D0.25 0.25 0.125 22 4000 0.01 3.5 0.08 12 100
CT-D0.1 0.1 0.05 35 10000 0.002 7 0.5 2 50
CT-D0.05 0.05 0.025 50 20000 0.001 17.5 2 1 20
CT-E5.0 5.0 2.5 2 200 3 0.875 0.0002 4800 400
CT-E2.5 2.5 1.25 5 400 0.75 0.7 0.0008 1200 500
CT-E1.0 1.0 0.5 11 1000 0.13 0.7 0.005 200 500
CT-E0.5 0.5 0.25 22 2000 0.03 1.75 0.02 48 200
CT-E0.25 0.25 0.125 32 4000 0.01 3.5 0.08 12 100
CT-E0.1 0.1 0.05 50 10000 0.002 7 0.5 2 50
CT-E0.05 0.05 0.025 71 20000 0.001 17.5 2 1 20
CT-F5.0 5.0 2.5 2 200 3 0.875 0.0002 4800 400
CT-F2.5 2.5 1.25 5 400 0.75 0.7 0.0008 1200 500
CT-F1.0 1.0 0.5 11 1000 0.13 0.7 0.005 200 500
CT-F0.5 0.5 0.25 22 2000 0.03 1.75 0.02 48 200
CT-F0.25 0.25 0.125 32 4000 0.01 3.5 0.08 12 100
CT-F0.1 0.1 0.05 50 10000 0.002 7 0.5 2 50
CT-F0.05 0.05 0.025 71 20000 0.001 17.5 2 1 20
CT-CALCERT Certificate ofCertificate of Calibration withCalibration with amplitudeamplitudeamplitude vs. frequencyfrequencyfrequency responseresponse plots
* Max I.t product for bipolar pulses in 50 termination. When unipolar pulses are measured, CT output winding may require few
milliamps of DC-current biasing for maximum I.t product.
Connector Selection